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I. A) DETAILSOFTEACHINGSTAFF  

 I(A)DeanandHeadM.Ed. and Ph.D.Program  

1 Prof. N P S 

Chandel 

 

GEN Professor Yes Yes63.8% NA Yes 

Accountanc

y 

Banking YesEduc
ation 

NA 32 Yrs 32 Years 31/12/1992 31/12/ 

1992 

3056 

0201 

 07/06/1964 

60 Yrs 

  
60.66%Th 

   B.O.       0073 

135 

    66.61%P   61.77%         

 
IILECTURER/TEACHINGSTAFF(ASPERNCTENORMS) 



2 Prof.Nandita 

Satsangee 

 

11/12/1962 

62 Yrs 

 

GEN Professor
AndHead
D.El.Ed. 
Program 

Yes 

73.6% Th 

72.1% P 

Yes 

71.4% 

NA Yes 
English 

 
 

English Yes 

Education 

NA 30 Yrs 30 Yrs 01/03/1994 01/03/1

994 

3056 

0201 

  0073 

155 

   

3. Prof. 

SavitaSriva

stava 

26/08/1962 
62Yrs 

 

GEN Prof. and 
HeadB.Ed. 
Program 

Yes 

 

62.6%Th 

Yes NA YesDra

wing&P

ainting, 

64.4%& 

Civics, 

 
Drawing 
&Painting,
Sanskrit 

Yes 

 
Ph.D. 

Drawing& 

NA 26 Yrs 26 yrs 24/08/1987 
onwards 
onleavevaca
ncy&adhocb
asis 
atDEI 

10/09/ 

1998 

3056 

0201 

0070 

339 

 68.4%Pr 64.5%  Pol.  Painting       

               

      Science,         

      
66.78% 

        

4. Prof.Lajwanti 

25/06/1965 

 

GEN Professor Yes Yes NA NA Home- 

Science& 

Yes NA 31Yrs 31 Yrs 4/11/1993 4/11/1 

993 

3056 

0201 

 59Yrs   
57.8%Th 53.7% 

   
Civics 

Education      0073 

151 

    61.5%P            

5. Prof. A.K. 

Kulshreshtha 

 

GEN Professor Yes Yes NA Yes Maths 

&Science 

Yes NA 32 Yrs 32Yrs 01/07/1995 01/07/ 

1995 

3056 

0201 

 01/08/1963 

61Yrs 

  
53%Th 60.3% 

 Maths  Education      0073 

159 

    
60.3%P 

  61.6%         

6. Prof.Prahup 

SinghTyagi 

 

GEN Professor Yes Yes NA Yes Hindi& Yes NA 32Yrs 32Yrs IASE 

01/05/1992 

DEI 

15/03/ 

3056 

0201 

 05/02/1965   
72%Th. 64.7% 

 Hindi 

57% 

Sanskrit Education     1998 0073 

167 

 59 Yrs   
73%Pr. 

   
Sanskrit 

        

       67%         



7. Prof. M. K.Gautam 

06/07/1967 

57Yrs 

 

SC   Professor Yes 

58%Th 

59.2%P 

Yes 

55.8% 

NA Yes 

52.6% 

Pol.Sci, 

55.3% 

Geo. 

Geography 

& 

 
Civics 

Yes 

Education 

Yes 24Yrs 24Yrs 9/2/1998 9/2/19 

98 

3056 

0201 
0073 

177 
 

 

 

8. Prof MeenuSingh 

1/8/1970 

 

OBC  

Professor 
Yes Yes NA Yes English& Yes Yes 18Yrs 18Yrs 1/8/2004 1/8/20 

04 

3056 

0201 

 54Yrs   
65.6%Th. 74.9% 

 
56% Hindi Education 2001     0778 

913 

    70.6%P   English         

       Lit.         

9. Prof. SonaAhuja 

26/04/1980 

 

GEN Professor Yes Yes NA Yes Maths Yes Yes 15yrs 03Yrsin 

R.H.Patel 

24.09.2007 26.09. 

2007 

3056 

0201 

 44 Yrs   
73.9%Th 

 
75.4%P 

77.5% 
 

Maths

78.9% 

 Education  13 Yrs 

inDEI 

Eng.me

diumB.

Ed. 

College, 

  0781 

000 

            Gujrat    

10. Dr ChhaviLal 

07/07/1971 

 

SC Associate 

Professor 
Yes Yes NA Yes Maths Yes Yes 20yrs 17Yr. 21.10.2005 21.10. 

2005 

3056 

0201 

  
53Yrs 

  
67.7%Th. 69.2% 

  

Maths 
 Education      0782 

423 

    65.0%Pr.   
61.37% 

        

11. Dr ChetanPyari 

 

SC AssistantProfess
or 

Yes Yes NA Yes Eco. Yes Yes 14Yrs 14Yrs 04/09/2008 04/09/ 3056 

              2008 0201 

 25/10/1982   67% 63%  Eco.  Pursuing    10/03/2010  0779 

         Ph.din      076 

 42Yrs      59.9%  Education       

12. Dr. Arti 

Singh24/12/1974 

50 Yrs 

 

GEN Assistant

Professor 
Yes 

 
76.7% 

Yes 

 
77.9% 

NA YesChem

istry 

 
78.2% 

Biology 

&Science 

Yes 

 
Education 

NA 16yrs 16yrs 1/12/2006 1/12/2 

006 

1/7/20 

11 

3056 

0201 

0785 

746 

             1/7/2011   

13. DrSonaDixit 

21/01/1971 

 

GEN Assistant 

Professor 
Yes Yes NA NA English, Yes Yes 22Yrs 02YrsDr. 

B.R.A. 

01/07/2011 22/12/ 

2012 

3056 

0201 

 53Yrs   
72.8 Th 75.9% 

  Home– 

Science& 

Education   Univ.Agra   0016 

007 

    
73.2Pr 

    
Social 

   11yrs 

D.E.I. 

   

        Studies        



14. Dr. PallaviDubey 

 

GEN Asst. 

Professor 
Yes Yes NA Yes 

English 

English 

&Civics 

Yes Yes 8years March 18/03/2014 18/03/ 

2014 

3056 

0201 

 11/01/1988   
73.10% 81.60% 

  
85.0% 

 Pursuing 

In 

  2014   0789 

723 

 36 Yrs        Education   totillnow    

15. Dr.KalpanaGupta 

 

GEN Asst. Yes Yes NA Yes Drawing& Yes Yes 22Years 11Years- 02/01/2013 02/01/ 3056 
   Professor     Painting    School  2013 0201 

 13/04/1970   74.8%Th 71.5%  Drawing  Education      0788 

 &     15Years-   098 

 54Yrs   76.6%Pr   Painting     B.Ed,M.Ed    

       70.88%         

       
English 

        

       56.38%         

16 Mrs.R. 

Jeyam 

 

OBC Asst. 

Professor 
Yes Yes NA Yes Maths& 

Science 

No Yes 14yrs 14yrs 28/08/2014 28/08/ 

2014 

3056 

0201 

 14/11/1982 

42Yrs 

  
70.1%Th 78.7%  Maths73. 

2% 

       0790 

890 

    71.9%P            



17 Dr..Bajarang  OBC Assistant Yes Yes NA Yes History Yes Yes 9 9 18/03/ 18/03/ 3056 
 Bhushan  Professor            0201 
    73.3% 74.3%  Ancient  Pursuing  Yrs Yrs 2013 2013 0788 

 7/1/1979      Indian  in      226 

       History64         

 45Yrs      .9%  Education       

18 DrNehaJain 

 

Gen Assistant Yes Yes76.3% NA Yes Maths& Yes Yes 12yrs 12yrs 18/03/2014 18/03/ 3056 
 26/11/1983  Professor    Statistics Science      2014 0201 

    74.4%Th   &Maths  Education      0789 

 41 Years      81.3%        734 

    75.2%P            

19 Mr.UmeshSone 

 

SC Asst. 

Professor 
Yes Yes NA Yes History& 

Civics 

No Yes 10 Yrs 10 Yrs 24/03/2014 24/03/ 

2014 

3056 

0201 

 20/1/1986   
58.33%Th, 76%  Music 

79.9%, 

       0789 

735 

 38Yrs   
78%P 

  History         

       
69.33% 

        

20 Dr NeetuSingh 

 

SC Assistant 

Professor 
Yes Yes Yes Yes Economics Thesis 

Submitted 

Yes 7yrs 7yrs 16/04/2015 25/04/ 

2015 

3056 

0201 

 15/11/1987   
72.75% 65.16% 61.77% Eco.        0791 

747 

 37Yrs      61.77%         

21 Dr. Jyotika 

Kharbanda 

 

GEN Assistant 

Professor 

Yes Yes NA Yes Science 

and 

YesE
DU 

Yes 7 7 27/01/2017 27/01/ 

2017 

3056 

0201 

    87.9Th 89.8%  Botany Biology       0792 

 27/11/1989              557 

    89.5Pr   74%         

 35 yrs               

22 Dr. Shweta 

 

GEN Assistant Yes Yes NA Yes Home Yes yes 7 7 31/1/2017 31/1/2 3056 
 Agarwal  Professor     Science&      017 0201 

    71.4% Th 73%  Home Biology Education      0779 

 20/02/1982      Science        802 

    71.3%Pr            

 42yrs      72.75%         



 

23 Dr.ParulKhanna 

 

GEN Assistant Yes Yes N.A N.A Economics Yes Yes 7 7 7/2/17 7/2/17 3056 
   Professor     andEnglish       0201 

    63.1% 73.7%    Education      0792 

               571 

24 Dr. AnjanaVerma 

 
1/10/83 

41yrs 

 

OBC Assistant 

Professor 

Yes 

 
73.7%Th 

70.9%Pr 

Yes 

 
80.1% 

NA YES 

 
M.COM 

58.4% 

Commerce 

and 

Economics 

YesEdu Yes 7 7 16/3/2017 16/3/2 

017 

3056 

 0201 

0782 

 226 

  

25 Mrs. Mugdha 

Sharma 

24/08/1990 

34 Years   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GN Assistant 

Professor 

Yes 

Th-73.09% 

Pr-77% 

  

Yes 

88.6% 

No Yes 

Chemistry 

74.21% 

Chemistry 

Education 

Education 

(Pursuing) 

NET & JRF 7 Years 7 Years 18/10/2017 01/11/2017 3056020

1079287

9 

26 Dr.Nahar Singh 

  
01.05.1974 

 

SC Assistant

Professor 

Yes 

 
B.Ed. 

Yes 

 
M.Ed. 

NA M.A.Pol. 

 
Sc.54.77% 

HindiH

istory 

YesEducat

ion, 

NET 
Edu.,Soci
ology 

17 17 30.10.21 30.10.21 30560 
20107 

47567 

 
50Years 

  
57% 59.5% 

 
Edu. 

        

       
57.33% 

        

       
Socio. 

        

       
61.33% 

        



27 Dr.PreetiSharma 

 
15/08/1988 

 
36Years 

 GN Assistant

Professor 

Yes 

 
B.Ed.

72.2% 

Yes 

 
M.Ed.

78.3% 

NA M.A. 

 
History

67.6% 

History

Civics 

YesEduca

tion 

NET 
Education 

4 4 08/11/21 08/11/21 30560 
20107 
97578 

28 Dr.PoojaVerma 

 
30.10.86 

 
38Years 

 OBC Assistant

Professor 

Yes 

 
B.Ed.

71.6% 

Yes 

 
M.Ed.

81.2% 

NA M.A. 

 
English

62.2% 

EnglishEc

onomics 

YesEduca

tion 

JRF2009 4.5Years 4.5 

Years 

29.10.21 29.10.21 30560 
20107 
84115 

 
 

29 

 

Dr. Manu Sharma 

05/08/1983 

41 Years 

 

 

 

GN 

 

 

Assistant 

Professor 

 

 

Yes 

Theory- 75.2% 

Practical- 79% 

 

 

Yes  

 

 

81.6% 

 

 

NA 

 

 

Music Vocal 

 

72% 

  & 

Hindi 

 

84.2% 

 

 

 

Performing 

Arts 

  

Yes  

 

Education 

 

 

Yes 

 

 

 

5 Years  

 

 

 

5 Years 

 

 

 

20.12.2022 

 

 

 

20.12.2022 

 

3056020

1079798

1 

 
30 

 

 

Dr. Shalini Verma 

 

19/10/1991 

 

33 Yrs     

 

 

 

OBC 

 

Assistant 

Professor 

 

 

Yes  

 

82.20 % Th 

 

90.60% Pr 

 

 

 

Yes 

 

 

83.00% 

 

 

NA 

 

Yes 

 

Mathematics 

 

60% 

Science & 

Mathematics 

Yes  

Education 

 

Yes 

 

JRF 

 

2 Years 

 

2 Years 

 

20.12.2022 

 

20.12.2022 

3056020

1079797

9 

 

 
B. PROF.(EMERITUS) 

 

31 Prof. 
VibhaNiga

m 

 71yrs 

 

GEN Professor Yes Yes NA Drawing
56% 

Hindi 
&Home
- 

Yes NA 38Yrs 38Yrs 1/11/1984 1/11/1 

984 

3056 

0201 



32 Prof.R.K.Satsangi 

 
19/07/1950 

 
74 Yrs 

 

GEN Prof.EMER

ITUS 
Yes55

%Th 

61%P 

Yes

73% 

NA YesBotany 

 
56% 

Science,Bi

ology 

&HomeSc

ience 

Yes 

 
Education 

NA 46Yrs 46Yrs 11Sept1974 11Sep

t1974 

0073 

051 

33 Prof.Archana 

 

GEN Professor Yes Yes NA Yes Home Yes NA 40yrs 40yrs Aug1982 Aug 3056 

 Kapoor             1982 0201 

  
07/02/1959 

  58% 68%  HomeScience Science Educati      0073 

190 

       61%  on       

 65 Yrs               

34 Prof  

D.VasantaKumari

01/02/1961 

63Yrs 

 

GEN Professor Yes73.5% Yes60.1% NA Yes 

 

History59% 

History Yes 

 
SpecialEducati

on& 

NA 24Yrs 24Yrs 

 
(Adhocteacher 

inFOE) 

10/09/1998 10/09/ 

1998 

3056 

0201 

0073 

178 

 
 



C. Teachers of other faculties will be shared in interdisciplinary approach 

1 Dr.SangitaKumar 

 

SC Asst.Professor Yes Yes NO Economics Economics Eco. Yes 23 Nil 20/07/2001 20/07/ 

2001 

 

 15/06/1976    

66.3%Th 
 

67.5% 
 62.33% Hindi       

     

69.5 Pr 
          

2 Dr.SumanSharma 

 

Gen Asst.Professor Yes Yes NO Hindi Hindi Hindi No 17 Nil 05/09/2007 05/09/ 

2007 

 

 08/07/1972    

69% Th 
 

63.4% 
 70% &Music       

     

79%Pr 
          

3 Dr.RupaliSatsangi 

 
07/07/1975 

 

Gen Asst.Professor Yes 

 

72.6%Th 

Yes 

 

71% 

NO Economics 

 
65% 

HomeSci

enceEcono

mics 

Eco. Yes 13 Nil 10/03/2010 10/03/ 

2010 

 

     

74.9%Pr 
          

4 Dr.Namita 

 

Gen Asst.Professor 
Yes Yes NO Drawing& 

ptg. 

Drawing& 

ptg. 

Drawing Yes 13Yrs Nil 11/03/2010 11/03/ 

2010 

 

 Tyagi 

 
01/06/1973 

  

63.1%Th 65.5% 
  

79.3% 

 

Home

Science 

      

    74.9%pR           

5 Dr.Sonika 

 

OBC Asst.Professor 
Yes 

70.6%Th 

No No Yes 

Drawing

79.55% 

Drawing 

&ptg. 

Drawing

&ptg. 

Yes 17Yrs 12Yrs 03/8/2006 03/8/2 

006 

 

    72.6 Pr           



TeachersOfCoreCourses 
 

6 Mr. Rajan Bedi 

 

OBC CoachPhysical 

Education 

B.P.Ed. NO NO - Physical 

Edu. 

- - 23Yrs 23Yrs 02/9/1999 02/9/1 

999 

 

    71%           

7 Ms. Richa Jadon 

 

GEN Coach Physical 

Education 

B.P.Ed. NO YES  ECO  Physical 

Edu. 

  1  1 21/10/2021 21/10/2021 
 



 
 



 

 

 

 


